Tube Racks
S600
The MultiRack™
Made of acetal polymer
A new ly  des i gned  t ube  suppo r t  t ha t  can  be  used
al l  around the lab. The Mult iRackTM is avai lable in
three models  to  accommodate a fu l l
range of laboratory test tubes and

for 20 minutes. Available in five attractive colors.
Dimensions: 293 x 115 x 65 mm H. (111/2 x 41/2 x 21/2 in. H.)
The MultiRackTM is available
in 3 models to accommodate a
full range of laboratory
test tubes and centrifuge
tubes up to 30 mm in diameter.
Also suitable for 15 ml
centrifuge tubes and
urine collection tubes.
This model is
ideal for 50 ml
centrifuge tubes.
35
Cat. # For tubes Capacity Color Qty/Cs
S600-13B up to 13 mm 84 Blue 10
S600-13G up to 13 mm 84 Green 10
S600-13L up to 13 mm 84 Lilac 10
S600-13O up to 13 mm 84 Orange 10
S600-13Y up to 13 mm 84 Yellow 10
Cat. # For tubes Capacity Color Qty/Cs
S600-16B up to 16 mm 60 Blue 10
S600-16G up to 16 mm 60 Green 10
S600-16L up to 16 mm 60 Lilac 10
S600-16O up to 16 mm 60 Orange 10
S600-16Y up to 16 mm 60 Yellow 10
Cat. # For tubes Capacity Color Qty/Cs
S600-30B 25 to 30 mm 18 Blue 10
S600-30G 25 to 30 mm 18 Green 10
S600-30L 25 to 30 mm 18 Lilac 10
S600-30O 25 to 30 mm 18 Orange 10
S600-30Y 25 to 30 mm 18 Yellow 10